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LAST THREE YEAR RESULT OF BOARD EXAMINATION 

YEAR 

|2021 61.0 

|2022 

APPEARED 
10 

2023 

45.0 

54.0 

PASS 1o 

61.0 

|37.0 

46.0 

PERCENTAGE APPEARED 

|100.0 

82.22 

85.19 

Karnai InfernatiGnal Schoot 
VPO Kunjpura, Karnal 

10 

66.0 

|74.0 

|116.0 

12 
PASS 12 PERCENTAGE 

64.0 96.97 

65.0 87.84 

106.0 91.38 

12 

Frincipa PRINCIPAL 
Karnal International School 
Kunjpura (KARNAL) 
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