LAST THREE YEAR RESULT OF BOARD EXAMINATION

YEAR	APPEARED 10	PASS 10	PERCENTAGE 10	APPEARED 12	PASS 12	PERCENTAGE 12
2021	61.0	61.0	100.0	66.0	64.0	96.97
2022	45.0	37.0	82.22	74.0	65.0	87.84
2023	54.0	46.0	85.19	116.0	106.0	91.38

Karnal International School VPO Kunjpura, Karnal

Frincipal PRINCIPAL
Karnal International School
Kunjpura (KARNAL)